
&

&

&

b

b

b

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
3

4
3

4
3

soprano

piano

∑

Ó
œ

Ó

œ
œ

.

..
˙
˙
˙

p

Moderato q = 108

con pedale

∑

œ œ œ œ
..
˙
˙

.

..
˙
˙
˙

∑

Ó
œ

Ó

œ
œ

..

.

˙
˙
˙

∑

˙ œ
..
˙
˙

..

.

˙
˙
˙

Œ
œ œ œ œ

Be Thou my

Ó .
œ

Ó .

œ
œ

w
w
w

p

œ œ œ

Vi - sion, O

œ œ œ œ
..
˙
˙

.

..
˙
˙
˙

&

&

&

b

b

b

7

œ œ œ

Lord of my

Ó
œ

Ó

œ
œ

..

.

˙
˙
˙

.˙

heart;

œ ˙
..
˙
˙

..

.

˙
˙
˙

j
œ ‰ Œ Œ

˙
œ

..
˙
˙

..

.

˙
˙
˙

∑

œ œ œ œ

..
˙
˙

.

..
˙
˙
˙

œ œ œ

Naught be all

˙
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

˙˙˙˙

œ œ œ

else to me,

œ œ œ œ˙ œ

....
˙˙˙˙

&

&

&

b

b

b

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
3

4
3

4
3

√

13
œ œ œ

save that Thou

.˙̇

œœœœ
œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ

.˙

art.

œ œn œ œ

....

˙˙˙̇

π

.˙

˙n œ

œœœœ
œœ
œœ

˙˙
˙̇

J
œ ‰ Œ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œn œ

ww
ww

œ œ œ œ œ

Thou my best

œ œ œ œ œ

..
˙˙

....
˙˙˙˙

p

Be Thou My Vision 
"Slane", Irish folk tune, 

arranged by James Primosch
English version translated 
from Old Irish by
Eleanor Hull

© 2016 James Primosch All Rights Reserved
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